List of the Students for Honor/Minor Degree in Data Science

Sr. No.

Name of the Student
Akash Agre

Mahender Choudhary
Ronit Jhaveri

Leroy Machado
Prachiti Patil

Hardik Prajapati
Dhruti Vartak

Hudah Ansari

Sennett DMello

Oswin Lopes

Renu Nanadikar
Trevelyn Terence Noronha
Shreya Palande
Manasvi Patil

Mrudul Manoj Patil
Srijita Patra

Shaun Pimenta
Charmi Tank

Seon tuscano

Aditya vyas

Ashwin Johnson
Ayush Batra

Rahul Bothra

Samuel Emmatty
Gladys Lobo

Asher Lopes

Royston Mascarenhas
RIDDHI DINESH OZA
Devraj Patil

Akshita Sharma
Krishna Nora
Siddhant Arekar
Dhruv Das

Mohd saqueeb Kudroli
Shaun jose

Bishnu Shrestha
Akhilkumar Vishnukant Tailor
Deon Gracias

Mahek Intwala
Atharva Prashant Pawar
Vedang Sanjay Bidaye
Saif jambura

Neela Rajesh Naik
Dhruvi Panchal
Harshvardhan Trivedi

Total

Dr. Deepak V. Bhoir
Examination In-Charge
Date: 03/08/2022

Roll No
9112

9119
9130
9138
9146
9152
9169
9179
9189
9206
9214
9215
9217
9219
9220
9221
9222
9234
9236
9238
9242
9244
9245
9256
9267
9268
9270
9277
9280
9293
9301
9303
9305
9319
9342
9346
9348
9422
9423
9427
9436
9441
9446
9448
9452

45

Department
Electronics and Computer Science

Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering

Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Dr.S. S. Rathod
Principal



