Sr. No.	Name of the Student	Roll No	Department
1	Akash Agre	9112	Electronics and Computer Science
2	Mahender Choudhary	9119	Electronics and Computer Science
3	Ronit Jhaveri	9130	Electronics and Computer Science
4	Leroy Machado	9138	Electronics and Computer Science
5	Prachiti Patil	9146	Electronics and Computer Science
6	Hardik Prajapati	9152	Electronics and Computer Science
7	Dhruti Vartak	9169	Electronics and Computer Science
8	Hudah Ansari	9179	Computer Engineering
9	Sennett DMello	9189	Computer Engineering
10	Oswin Lopes	9206	Computer Engineering
11	Renu Nanadikar	9214	Computer Engineering
12	Trevelyn Terence Noronha	9215	Computer Engineering
13	Shreya Palande	9217	Computer Engineering
14	Manasvi Patil	9219	Computer Engineering
15	Mrudul Manoj Patil	9220	Computer Engineering
16	Srijita Patra	9221	Computer Engineering
17	Shaun Pimenta	9222	Computer Engineering
18	Charmi Tank	9234	Computer Engineering
19	Seon tuscano	9236	Computer Engineering
20	Aditya vyas	9238	Computer Engineering
21	Ashwin Johnson	9242	Computer Engineering
22	Ayush Batra	9244	Computer Engineering
23	Rahul Bothra	9245	Computer Engineering
24	Samuel Emmatty	9256	Computer Engineering
25	Gladys Lobo	9267	Computer Engineering
26	Asher Lopes	9268	Computer Engineering
27	Royston Mascarenhas	9270	Computer Engineering
28	RIDDHI DINESH OZA	9277	Computer Engineering
29	Devraj Patil	9280	Computer Engineering
30	Akshita Sharma	9293	Computer Engineering
31	Krishna Nora	9301	Computer Engineering
32	Siddhant Arekar	9303	Mechanical Engineering
33	Dhruv Das	9305	Mechanical Engineering
34	Mohd saqueeb Kudroli	9319	Mechanical Engineering
35	Shaun jose	9342	Mechanical Engineering
36	Bishnu Shrestha	9346	Mechanical Engineering
37	Akhilkumar Vishnukant Tailor	9348	Mechanical Engineering
38	Deon Gracias	9422	Computer Engineering
39	Mahek Intwala	9423	Computer Engineering
40	Atharva Prashant Pawar	9427	Computer Engineering
41	Vedang Sanjay Bidaye	9436	Mechanical Engineering
42	Saif jambura	9441	Mechanical Engineering
43	Neela Rajesh Naik	9446	Mechanical Engineering
44	Dhruvi Panchal	9448	Mechanical Engineering
45	Harshvardhan Trivedi	9452	Mechanical Engineering
40			

Total

Dr. Deepak V. Bhoir Examination In-Charge

Date: 03/08/2022

45

Dr. S. S. Rathod Principal